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Furniture Fittings » Sale

Article

19-HT330699
16-4860-1110-48
18-17.40.110
18-05000115
18-05000105
18-05000215
18-05001016
18-05001116
18-050004
18-050003
14-58020S31L42
31-1121741
19-MDSK3S060MS
30-HT333018
18-17.04.610
18-BD370103-11
18-230510-39
17-HT338163
17-HT338165
28-WESC0829454-11
35-14.09.171
30-12.01.744
35-14.09.129
33-D1079005B/1
31-4500300/5-29
33-D1079105/1
51-ABLOY4262WCCR
33-D1079205/1
31-4500250/5-29
33-D1079005/1
14-58020S31L42
35-25.20.455
51-27.20.203
33-D1093717B
33-D1079205B/1

_ - Discounts are not applied to this article

Name
Swiveling castor, D-50mm, rubber
Sealing rubber for securing glass MDF material
Glass door pull
U type handle profile
U type handle profile
L type handle profile
End for L type handle profile
End for L type handle profile
Connector for L type profile
Connector for U type profile
Vertical side hanger profile GOLA
Folder suspender
Furniture foot, 30x30mm
Wooden dowel spiral groove
Knob
Handle LOUNGE
Handle for glass door
Hinge HT for half overlay door D-35mm
Mounting plate HT with 6,3x13 euroscrews
Waste bin PULLBOY-Z, 450mm
Plate for double hinged glass door
Flat head bolt
Glass door lock D-26mm
LED luminaire SKYLINE 18
Roller runner
LED luminaire SKYLINE 18
Mortice mechanism WC72
LED luminaire SKYLINE 18
Roller runner
LED luminaire SKYLINE 18
Vertical side hanger profile GOLA
Hub for cable entry SOUL
Glass door handle WAYNE
LED luminaire METRIS M12
LED luminaire SKYLINE 18

ATTELS R Ltd., 11 Ma&inu Str., Riga, LV-1063, e-mail: info@attelsr.lv

Board materials: phone 67846678, 67187016, e-mail platnes@attelsr.lv
Furniture fittings phone 67846682, 67844884, e-mail furnitura@attelsr.lv
Components' production: phone 67844864, 67846675, e-mail detalas@attelsr.lv
Delivery within Latvia: phone 67846676
Operating hours: Monday to Friday 9.00 - 18.00, Saturday 10:00 - 15:00, Sunday - closed
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- - This article will not be available anymore. Please ask about remnants to the customer service specialists.

Additional

anodéts aluminijs, silta gai;ma, 12V, 1.92W, L-413mm
anodéts aluminijs, auksta ga-isma, 12V, 2.64W, L-563mm
anodéts aluminijs, auksta gz;isma, 12V, 4.08W, L-863mm
anodéts aluminijs, auksta ga—ismal 12V, 1.92W, L-413mm
black, 4-sockets

anodéts aluminijs, silta gaisma, 12V, 4.08W, L-863mm

- - This article has a reduced price and will not be available anymore. Please ask about remnants to the customer service specialists.

Prices excluding VAT. The indicated prices may be changed without a prior warning.

Price EUR per unit

0.99
0.28
2.43
10.35
6.23
8.15
0.19
0.19

22.58

11.34
8.71
32.69
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